THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

14-703209
9:00 a.m.

13-730522
9:00 a.m.

X74819
10:00 a.m.

13-747833 &
13-761071
10:00 a.m.

14-018862
11:00 a.m.

**

13-745782
11:00 a.m.

**

JOHN STUART

V.
CAROLINA TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH
SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMENT

JEANINE MATTHEWS
V.
DUNN DISCOUNT
ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY

JOHN MCLEAN
V.
BAKER SAND & GRAVEL
NORTH CAROLINA FARM BUREAU
MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

PAUL DAWKINS

V.
LAMBERTS CABLE SPLICING, INC.
LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

LUIS A. MARLES

V.
NORTH STATE STEEL INC.
STONEWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY

JASON HOLLAND

V.
BLAND LANDSCAPING COMPANY, INC.
ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE COMPANY

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 20, 2014

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

BENJAMIN WHITLEY, WHITLEY LAW
FIRM, RALEIGH, NC

PAUL TOLAND, WILSON & RATLEDGE
RALEIGH, NC

SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS &
ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC

PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

ZACHARY BOLEN, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

ANGELA VANDIVIER-STANLEY,
BRUMBAUGH MU & KING
JACKSONVILLE, NC

KENNETH COBLE, WILLSON JONES
CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

JOHN RUOCCHIO, LEWIS & ROBERTS,

RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC



