## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 20, 2014

		NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
14-703209 9:00 a.m.	JOHN STUART v.	PLT:	BENJAMIN WHITLEY, WHITLEY LAW FIRM, RALEIGH, NC
2.00 mm	CAROLINA TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH SEDGWICK CLAIMS MANAGEMENT	DFT:	PAUL TOLAND, WILSON & RATLEDGE RALEIGH, NC
13-730522 9:00 a.m.	JEANINE MATTHEWS v.	PLF:	SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC
	DUNN DISCOUNT ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY	DEF:	PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
X74819 10:00 a.m.	JOHN MCLEAN v.	PLT:	BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
	BAKER SAND & GRAVEL NORTH CAROLINA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	ZACHARY BOLEN, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
13-747833 & 13-761071 10:00 a.m.	PAUL DAWKINS v. LAMBERTS CABLE SPLICING, INC.	PLT:	ANGELA VANDIVIER-STANLEY, BRUMBAUGH MU & KING JACKSONVILLE, NC
10:00 a.m.	LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	DFT:	KENNETH COBLE, WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC
14-018862 11:00 a.m.	LUIS A. MARLES v.	PLT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
**	NORTH STATE STEEL INC. STONEWOOD INSURANCE COMPANY	<b>DFT</b> :	JOHN RUOCCHIO, LEWIS & ROBERTS, RALEIGH, NC
13-745782 11:00 a.m.	JASON HOLLAND v.	PLT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

BLAND LANDSCAPING COMPANY, INC. DFT: CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS

GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE COMPANY

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required